NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
INFORMATION: For a copy of our latest catalogue and promotions call us on 01284 757525 and leave your full name and address, including postcode.
PARTS FOR:
GALVANIZED STEEL SHED GREEN 1.5x0.8x1.5mtr
MODEL: GSS150815G
Issue: 1
Issue Date: 180914
ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION
3B GSSG.03B ROOF (R/S)
5D GSSG.05D DOOR (L/S)
5E GSSG.05E DOOR (R/S)
11A GSSG.11A REAR PANEL (L/S)
11B GSSG.11B ROOF (L/S)
14A GSSG.14A REAR PANEL (R/S)
14B GSSG.14B SIDE PANEL (L/S)
14C GSSG.14C SIDE PANEL (R/S)
21B GSSG.21B LOWER SUPPORT (SIDE PANEL)
21F GSSG.21F UPPER SUPPORT (SIDE PANEL)
29D GSSG.29D UPPER SUPPORT BEAM
32E GSSG.32E MIDDLE SUPPORT (SIDE PANEL)
39A GSSG.39A SUPPORT FOR ROOF (REAR)
39B GSSG.39B SUPPORT FOR ROOF (FRONT)
39C GSSG.39C UPPER SUPPORT (REAR PANEL)
ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION
39D GSSG.39D LOWER SUPPORT (REAR PANEL)
39E GSSG.39E UPPER SUPPORT
39F GSSG.39F LOWER SUPPORT FOR DOOR
45L GSSG.45L DOOR SUPPORT BEAM (L/S)
45R GSSG.45R DOOR SUPPORT BEAM (R/S)
50A GSSG.50A END ROOF SUPPORT
B3 GSSG.B3 DOOR SUPPORT
B5 GSSG.B5 MIDDLE SUPPORT (REAR PANEL)
D3 GSSG.D3 DOOR SUPPORT
70 GSSG.70 BOLT LOCK
71 GSSG.71 LOCK BRACE
72 GSSG.72 ANGLE BRACE
74 GSSG.74 BARREL BOLT (60mm)
75 GSSG.75 BARREL BOLT PLATE (65x65mm)
01284 757500
01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk
Web
email